DATE Description of changes Author.
2025/2/6 V1.0 released chen
CKS3-1-W Datasheet
Copyright©2024
Version Description
af://n649
Chapter caption content
Chapter

This manual describes the CKS3-1-W product parameters and contains the following sections
af://n658
Ordering Code flash(MB) PSRAM(MB) CHIP
CKS3-1-W-N4 4 0 ESP32-S3
CKS3-1-W-N8 8 0 ESP32-S3
CKS3-1-W-N16 16 0 ESP32-S3
CKS3-1-W-N4R2 4 2 ESP32-S3R2
CKS3-1-W-N4R8 4 8 ESP32-S3R8
CKS3-1-W-N8R2 8 2 ESP32-S3R2
CKS3-1-W-N8R8 8 8 ESP32-S3R8
CKS3-1-W-N16R2 16 2 ESP32-S3R2
CKS3-1-W-N16R8 16 8 ESP32-S3R8
1. Product introduction
CKS3-1-W is a general-purpose Wi-Fi + low-power Bluetooth MCU module equipped with the
ESP32-S3 series chip. In addition to a rich set of peripheral interfaces, the module boasts powerful
neural network computing and signal processing capabilities, making it suitable for various
application scenarios in the AIoT field, such as wake-word detection and voice command
recognition, face detection and recognition, smart homes, smart appliances, smart control panels,